Race Date

September 09, 2023

Bib No

Underground Rail Road 5k

Name

Team - Taylor's Way

1557
1464
1560
1463
1406
1484
1465
1558
1401
1400
1451
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Team Score (Places)

Brian Taylor
Lenora Hopkins
Jonah Taylor
Corbin Hopkins
Addison Barnes
Aaron Krowlek
Vanessa Hopkins
Hannah Taylor
Eric Anderson
Breanna Anderson
Samantha Gonzalez

Team - MTM Recognition

1 1471
2 1477
3 1506
4 1524
S5 1497
6 1398
7 1407
8 1411
9 1545
10 1410
11 1412
12 1452
13 1416
14 1444
15 1467
16 1457

Team Score (Places)

Lynda Joiner
Adam Klein
Marissa Mencos
Amy Rieder

Joely Lyon

Kayla Aber
Melissa Beauprez-Wilson
Sydney Bissonette
Jen Smith

Christy Bissonette
Tim Bissonette
Kathy Gray

Fonda Bohm
Carrie Folger
Rhonda Jannie
Daisy Hall

Team - Turnout

1551
1550
1539
1498
1480
1440
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Team Score (Places)

Dennis Sourberr
Kristen Sourbeer
Amy Simpson
Tony Maclczak
Brett Klinefelter
Aj Egan

Results By Racing Expectations

Final Team Results

Class - X General 2

City

555

Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Tiskilwa 1L
Peoria IL

Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Manlius IL

1219

Tiskilwa L
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Annawan IL
Sheffield IL
Wyanet IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Mineral IL
Mineral IL
Princeton IL
Bureau IL
Mineral IL
Mineral IL
Wyanet IL

1335

Dallastown PA
Dallastown PA

Arlington IL
Princeton IL
Tiskilwa 1L
Tiskilwa L

Finish Position -
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Overall
Gend Place

1
38
8
28
44
47
54
107
108
120
172

73
131
102
121
122
125
132
136
138
139
148
151
169
173
174
188

10
81
152
153
154
155

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

1
1 20:05.1 20:05.1
39 27:06.1 47:11.2
a7 21:52.3 1:09:03.6
75 25:15.3 1:34:18.9
119 28:08.2 2:02:27.1
166 28:28.5 2:30:55.7
220 29:38.2 3:00:33.9
327 37:58.5 3:38:32.4
435 38:05.5 4:16:37.9
555 40:29.7 4:57:07.6
727 54:53.8 5:52:01.4

2
73 32:04.1 32:04.1
204 44:45.4  1:16:49.6
306 36:38.4 1:53:28.0
427 40:51.6  2:34:19.7
549 40:51.7 3:15:11.4
674 42:05.3 3:57:16.8
806 46:04.3 4:43:21.2
942 47:19.6  5:30:40.8
1080 48:31.8 6:19:12.6
1219 48:38.4 7:.07:51.1
1367 50:57.2 7:58:48.3
1518 51:18.0 8:50:06.4
1687 54:35.9 9:44:42.4
1860 55:06.4 10:39:48.8
2034 55:07.9 11:34:56.8
2222 59:02.1 12:33:59.0

3
10 22:09.8 22:09.8
91 32:53.1 55:02.9
243 51:19.1 1:46:22.0
396 52:21.8 2:38:43.8
550 52:21.9 3:31:05.7
705 52:22.7 4:23:28.5

09/09/2023 09:44:48



Race Date
September 09, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Turnout

© 00

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Team - SW.A.T.T (Sprinters, Walkers And Trash

1
2
3

Team Score (Places)

1548  Tyler Smith
1575 Kurt Workman
1540  Scott Simpson
1530  Collin Schertz
1492  Nick Lavanway
1578 Dominic Zittle
1533  Allison Shaddix
1447  Nolan Fritz
1482  Adam Klingenberg
1458 Nick Hansen
1456  Jessica Hahn
1509  Robert Miller
1517  Zach Nutter
1405  Blake Barajas
1514  David Neuses

Team Score (Places)

1526  Stacy Rivera
1426  Kelsey Coomes
1510  Jordan Mitchell

Team - Not all Birds Fly

1

Team Score (Places)

1403  Anita Arnold

Results By Racing Expectations

Underground Rail Road 5k

Final Team Results

Class - X General 2

Overall
City Gend Place

Finish Position -

1335

Hennepin 1L M 156
Tiskilwa L M 157
Arlington IL M 158
Tiskilwa 1L M 159
Princeton IL M 160
Walnut IL M 161
Peru IL F 162
Wyanet IL M 163
Sheffield IL M 164
Malden IL M 165
Walnut IL F 181
Walnut IL M 185
Manlius IL M 190
Princeton IL M 191
Wyanet IL M 196

Inc.
Granville IL F 80
Earlville 1L F 104
Spring Valley IL F 109
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
O Fallon IL F 170

Finish Position - Inc.

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
861 52:23.0 5:15:51.5
1018 52:23.4 6:08:14.9
1176 52:23.7 7:00:38.7
1335 52:24.4 7:53:03.2
1495 52:24.5 8:45:27.7
1656 52:24.7 9:37:52.5
1818 52:25.9 10:30:18.4
1981 52:26.0 11:22:44.5
2145 52:26.5 12:15:11.1
2310 52:27.1 13:07:38.2
2491 57.07.3 14:04:45.6
2676 57:42.5 15:02:28.1
2866 1:02:10.7 16:04:38.9
3057 1:02:10.9 17:06:49.8
3253 1:12:20.4 18:19:10.3
80 32:48.1 32:48.1
184 37:11.6 1:09:59.8
293 38:28.7 1:48:28.5
170 54:36.6 54:36.6

09/09/2023 09:44:48



